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주) 본 도면은  제이테크의 "기술 자산"이므로 불법 유출을 금합니다.
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[ NOTE ]

MATERIAL : ALUMINUM

TRETMENTS : BLACK ANODIZING

TYPE : BACK LIGHT

VOLTAGE: DC24V  /  WATTAGE:   W

A'A

SECTION A-A'

TOP VIEW

SECTION B-B'

B

B'

5

5

428

14

16

2
0
8

4

3

2

1

6- 4.2(Brakt Hole)

C3

R

1

,

5

418

4
0

6
4

6
4

4
0

5 418 5

400

2
0
0


